# Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

# **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Georgia Technology Partners, LLC		107/06/2005	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: GEORGIA

# **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Coin Data, LLC	
Street Address:	1412 Oakbrook Drive	
Internal Address:	Suite 105	
City:	Norcross	
State/Country:	GEORGIA	
Postal Code:	30093	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: GEORGIA	

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78591020	DOCUPAD
Serial Number:	78551295	COIN DATA CORPORATION
Serial Number:	78553317	DATACOP

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (804)698-2230

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 804-775-1166

Email: jpeyton@mcguirewoods.com
Correspondent Name: Janet P. Peyton, Esquire
Address Line 1: 901 East Cart Street
Address Line 2: One James Center

Address Line 4: Richmond, VIRGINIA 23219

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 2029972-0007

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003178 FRAME: 0501

900034365

00 06

# H J

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Janet P. Peyton, Esquire		
Signature:	/Janet P. Peyton/		
Date:	10/20/2005		
Total Attachments: 1 source=Coin Data, LLC Name Change#page1.tif			

TRADEMARK REEL: 003178 FRAME: 0502

# Secretary of State

**Corporations Division** 315 West Tower #2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530

DOCKET NUMBER : 051930066 CONTROL NUMBER: 0352074 EFFECTIVE DATE: 07/06/2005

: 0045 REFERENÇE

PRINT DATE : 07/12/2005 FORM NUMBER : 661 PRINT DATE

JAMES E. FLYNN, JR. 1487 OAKRIDGE CT. DECATUR, GA 30033

#### CERTIFICATE OF NAME CHANGE AMENDMENT

I, Cathy Cox, the Secretary of State of the State of Georgia, do hereby certify under the seal of my office that

### GEORGIA TECHNOLOGY PARTNERS, LLC A GEORGIA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

has filed articles of amendment in the Office of the Secretary of State changing

#### COIN DATA, LLC

and has paid the required fees as provided by Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated. Attached hereto is a true and correct copy of said articles of amendment.

WITNESS my hand and official seal in the City of Atlanta and the State of Georgia on the date set forth above.



**RECORDED: 10/20/2005** 

Cathy Cox Secretary of State

PAGE 2/2 \* RCVD AT 10/18/2005 11:48:35 AM [Eastern Daylight Time] \* SVR:RIGHTFAX/4 \* DNIS:2230 \* CSID:7704971810 \* DURATION (mm-ss):01-04

TRADEMARK REEL: 003178 FRAME: 0503